
Tax Unit ID: 3
Parcel #: 1092902025001000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003 Value: 606

CAMA #: 109 29 0 20 25 001 00 0 00
Sec: 29 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

ROSA00056
ROSALES-RODRIGUEZ, JOSE

    

Owner: ROSALES-RODRIGUEZ, JOSE Legal: BEG SW COR FAIRCHILD ST & MADISON ST TH SLY-50 WLY-
170 NLY-50 ELY-170 TO POB

GONZALEZ, DANEY

GONZALEZ, DANEY

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 28558

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 43.70 43.70 87.40

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202570009-1 03/02/2022

0.00 60.00

03/02/2022

0.00

1 43.70

0.00

0.00

15.52

0.78

**********

44.48

Daney Gonzalez

202631453-1 09/15/2022

0.00 100.25

09/15/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

43.70

38.17

18.38

**********

62.08

JOSE ROSALES

Grand Totals 43.70 43.70 19.16 106.56

0.00 160.25 0.00 0.00 53.69

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/21/2024 6:02:27 PM


