RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/21/2024 6:02:27 PM

Tax Unit ID: 3 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003 Value: 606

Parcel #: 1092902025001000

CAMA #: 109 29 0 20 25 001 00 0 00

Sec: 29 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

ROSA00056

ROSALES-RODRIGUEZ, JOSE

GONZALEZ, DANEY

Owner: ROSALES-RODRIGUEZ, JOSE

GONZALEZ, DANEY

Legal: BEG SW COR FAIRCHILD ST & MADISON ST TH SLY-50 WLY-

170 NLY-50 ELY-170 TO POB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	28558

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	43.70	43.70	87.40
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202570009-1	03/02/2022	03/02/2022	1	43.70	0.00	0.78	44.48	
0.00	60.00	0.00		0.00	15.52	******	Daney Gonzalez	
202631453-1	09/15/2022	09/15/2022	2	0.00	43.70	18.38	62.08	
0.00	100.25	0.00		0.00	38.17	******	JOSE ROSALES	
Grand Totals				43.70	43.70	19.16	106.56	
0.00	160.25	0.00		0.00	53.69			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00